ASA North East Region Diving Grand Prix 2009 - Leg 1
Aquatic Centre, John Charles Centre
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Detailed Results - Synchro 4510
Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Mens Open Platform Synchro

1 YonaKnight-wisdom -- City of Leeds

Josh Dowd -- Sunderland

103B 10 2.0 70 65 45 55 70 75 70 65 6.5 32.5 39.00 39.00
403B 10 2.0 65 75 45 50 65 65 65 70 7.0 315 37.80 76.80
301B 75 19 70 70 7.0 75 80 75 75 75 8.0 37.0 42.18 118.98
105B 5 2.6 55 65 6.0 7.0 80 80 85 75 8.0 36.5 56.94 175.92
405C 75 27 60 80 40 35 65 65 65 70 6.5 29.5 47.79 223.71
5251B 10 2.6 70 75 80 75 65 70 75 75 80 37.0 57.72 281.43

2 Elliot Beeden -- City of Sheffield
Ross Haslam -- City of Sheffield
103B 5 2.0 65 65 70 75 60 65 70 6.0 75 33.0 39.60 39.60
401B 5 20 65 65 55 65 55 70 70 6.0 6.0 32.0 38.40 78.00
201B 5 1.6 70 65 6.0 6.0 55 65 65 55 6.0 30.5 29.28 107.28
5231D 5 21 65 70 6.0 65 60 70 70 65 7.0 33,5 4221 149.49
105B 5 2.6 75 65 55 45 70 70 70 70 75 33.0 51.48 200.97
403B 5 24 70 70 70 6.0 70 75 75 70 80 36.0 51.84 25281

3 Chris Nicholls -- City of Leeds

Samir Alikhanizadeh -- City of Leeds

103B 7.5 2.0 75 75 75 8.0 75 80 80 75 75 38.0 45.60 45.60
201B 7.5 2.0 65 65 55 55 6.0 70 65 65 6.0 31.0 37.20 82.80
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 55 6.0 50 70 70 60 6.0 75 315 3591 118.71
203C 5 20 50 55 6.0 6.0 70 60 65 65 6.5 31.0 37.20 155.91
403C 5 2.2 60 60 70 65 70 75 70 75 6.5 34.0 44.88 200.79
5231D 5 21 65 65 55 6.0 70 65 65 75 7.0 33.0 4158 24237

4 James Denny -- City of Leeds

Sean Larner -- City of Leeds

103B 7.5 20 6.0 60 6.0 7.0 65 70 7.0 65 65 32.0 38.40 38.40
201B 5 2.0 65 55 55 55 75 70 7.0 65 8.0 325 39.00 77.40
5231D 7.5 2.0 70 55 6.0 65 60 70 60 70 7.0 325 39.00 116.40
403C 5 2.2 45 45 40 45 45 50 40 45 5.0 23.0 30.36  146.76
203C 5 20 65 6.0 6.0 50 70 75 70 65 7.0 33.0 39.60 186.36
105C 5 24 60 55 70 65 75 70 75 70 75 345 49.68 236.04

5 Sam Thornton -- Bradford Esprit
Nathan Pickard -- Harrogate District Diving Club

101B 5 2.0 60 60 7.0 7.0 75 75 75 6.0 65 345 41.40 41.40

401B 5 20 55 55 60 7.0 80 75 70 75 8.0 345 41.40 82.80
03B 5 17 6.0 65 65 65 75 75 70 75 715 355 36.21 119.01
203C 5 20 50 35 70 7.0 65 60 6.0 65 65 31.0 3720 156.21
403C 5 2.2 55 60 6.0 55 60 55 60 65 55 29.0 38.28 194.49
5231D 5 21 50 50 6.0 65 60 60 60 65 6.0 29.0 36.54 231.03
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Womens Open Platform Synchro

1 Carol Galashan -- City of Leeds
Helen Galashan -- City of Leeds
101B 10 2.0 85 85 9.0 85 85 85 85 80 8.0 42.0 50.40 50.40
401B 10 2.0 9.0 85 85 85 80 85 80 85 7.0 415 49.80 100.20
6243D 10 3.2 70 6.0 6.0 65 40 45 50 55 6.0 275 52.80 153.00
107B 10 3.0 6.0 60 45 50 65 70 70 70 65 315 56.70 209.70
5253B 10 3.4 6.0 60 7.0 65 70 75 70 75 75 345 70.38 280.08

2 Suzanne Collins -- City of Leeds
Saffron Sutcliffe -- City of Leeds
401B 7.5 20 70 75 75 85 75 75 75 75 75 37.5 45.00 45.00
301B 7.5 2.0 75 80 6.0 65 70 65 7.0 55 7.0 345 41.40 86.40
405B 10 2.8 20 20 6.0 75 35 35 40 45 75 20.0 33.60 120.00
203B 5 23 70 70 7.0 50 70 60 65 7.0 6.0 335 46.23 166.23
5251B 10 2.6 65 70 65 7.0 70 70 80 65 75 35.0 54.60 220.83

3 Clare Cryan -- City of Sheffield
Catriona Fraser -- City of Sheffield
101B 7.5 2.0 70 65 6.0 75 75 70 75 75 75 36.0 43.20 43.20
401B 7.5 2.0 70 7.0 7.0 8.0 75 75 75 75 8.0 36.5 43.80 87.00
403B 5 24 70 7.0 65 6.0 70 6.0 6.0 65 75 33.0 4752 13452
105B 5 2.6 30 25 35 40 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 25,0 39.00 173.52
5233D 5 25 50 45 35 50 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 28.0 42.00 21552

4  Aisha Omri -- Bradford Esprit
Beth Horsman -- Bradford Esprit
401B 5 20 55 55 50 55 70 70 65 65 65 31.0 37.20 37.20
201C 5 20 50 35 25 40 55 45 50 55 55 235 28.20 65.40
301C 5 1.6 6.0 55 55 65 80 70 70 70 70 325 31.20 96.60
103B 75 1.6 50 55 55 50 60 60 60 65 6.5 29.0 27.84 124.44
403C 5 22 45 50 6.0 6.0 40 35 30 40 45 225 29.70 154.14
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